Lift | Spacing 5.08 mm
AKZ1100/..-5.08-GREEN
Technical Data
Wire Sizes
Solid min 0.2 mm²
solid max 4.0 mm²
Stranded (flexible)
min

-
Leere Zeile
Colours
RAL6018 GREEN, RAL6018
RAL7035 LIGHT GREY , RAL7035
similar RAL 6018 LIGHT GREEN, similar RAL 6018
Colours according to RAL, there may be variations on colour due to production conditions.
Special colours on request.
Counterparts (Spacing 5.08 mm)
Pin Strip/Terminal Blocks
STLZ970 STLZ990 AKZ950-INV STLZ950 AKZS950
Order Data (Spacing mm)
Poles Width (mm) Article Designation Article Number PU
2 10.16 AKZ1100/2-5.08-GREEN 51100020001F 200
3 15.24 AKZ1100/3-5.08-GREEN 51100030001F 200
4 20.32 AKZ1100/4-5.08-GREEN 51100040001E 100
5 25.40 AKZ1100/5-5.08-GREEN 51100050001E 100
6 30.48 AKZ1100/6-5.08-GREEN 51100060001E 100
7 35.56 AKZ1100/7-5.08-GREEN 51100070001E 100
8 40.64 AKZ1100/8-5.08-GREEN 51100080001D 50
9 45.72 AKZ1100/9-5.08-GREEN 51100090001D 50
10 50.80 AKZ1100/10-5.08-GREEN 51100100001D 50
11 55.88 AKZ1100/11-5.08-GREEN 51100110001D 50
12 60.96 AKZ1100/12-5.08-GREEN 51100120001D 50
13 66.04 AKZ1100/13-5.08-GREEN 51100130001D 50
14 71.12 AKZ1100/14-5.08-GREEN 51100140001D 50
15 76.20 AKZ1100/15-5.08-GREEN 51100150001D 50
16 81.28 AKZ1100/16-5.08-GREEN 51100160001D 50
Accessories
Figure Designation Article Number
Bridge, 2-pole, insulated, BRI/2-5.0/5.08-
LIGHT GREY